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ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

TITLE

DWG.No.

ITEM No.

MATERIAL

ORG.SCALE

DO NOT SCALE

ISSUE No.

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

2P110590-2

STANDARD GROMMET

(METRIC)

498042

PVC / EPDM

NTS

LINEAR TOLERANCE

SIZE

0-10mm

10-30mm

30-50mm

50-100mm

100-200mm

200-300mm

300-500mm

+500mm

(0.0)

±0.15

±0.20

±0.30

±0.50

±0.80

±1.20

±2.00

±3.00

(0.00)

±0.10

±0.15

±0.20

±0.25

±0.40

±0.80

±1.00

±1.50

ANGULAR TOLERANCE ±0.5 DEGREES

UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm

DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES

DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE

IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

(0)

±0.5

±0.5

±0.5

±0.8

±1.5

±2.0

±3.0

±5.0
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Essentra Components does not warrant that the files will be 
error free and may create new versions ("Upgrades") at any 
time, which may correct such errors. Essentra Components 
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upgraded file will be published to the website, when it 
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UNCONTROLLED

Part Number

Mounting

Hole

Panel

Hole

Thickness

d1 D H Material Part ID

498042 12.0 2.0 8.0 16.0 7.0 PVC 1126561


